PROMOTIONS
Valid from 1 July, 2022 to 15 December, 2022
www.tungaloy.com/uk     |      salesinfo@tungaloyuk.co.uk     |      T: 0121 400 0231
Tungaloy “Bringing metal cutting solutions since 1929”
Our story
Tungaloy has had a long history of excellence in the development of
materials for metal cutting tools and innovative industrial products.
As the market leader in the development of powder metallurgy and innovative coating technology for

Introduction Deal
Buy 10 Inserts
& Block Get
BLADE FREE
4
TungFeed-Blade now available for high productive deep grooving and parting operations
                                    THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR
HIGH FEED GROOVING AND PARTING-OFF
QSG Par t ing- off  and ex ternal  grooving blade
Designation   C W CUTDIA SSC H F INSERT HOLDER  STANDARD
PRICE
 PRICE WITH
INSERTS 20
 PRICE WITH
10xINSERTS+BLOCK
 QSG52-2T   2 52 2 27  QG_2 CHTBR/L...-52 £ 67.96 FREE FREE
 QSG82-2T   2 82 2 42  QG_2 CHTBR/L...-82 £ 73.85 FREE FREE
 QSG52-3T   3 52 3 27  QG_3 CHTBR/L...-52 £ 67.96 FREE FREE
 QSG82-3T   3 82 3 42  QG_3 CHTBR/L...-82 £ 73.85 FREE FREE
 QSG120-3T   3 120 3 61  QG_3 CHTBR/L...-120 £ 96.56 FREE FREE
 QSG52-4T   4 52 4 27 QG_4 CHTBR/L...-52 £ 67.96 FREE FREE
 QSG82-4T   4 82 4 42 QG_4 CHTBR/L...-82 £ 73.85 FREE FREE
 QSG120-4T   4 120 4 61 QG_4 CHTBR/L...-120 £ 96.56 FREE FREE
 QSG120-5T   5 120 5 61 QG_5 CHTBR/L...-120 £ 96.56 FREE FREE
CHTBR/L Tool  block for  CHGP and QSG blades
Designation   HAND CUTDIA OAH H B OAW OAL L B Blade  STANDARD
PRICE
 CHTBR/L2020-52   R / L 52 50 20 20.5 26.5 100 37 CHGP52-*T, QSG52-*T £156.47
 CHTBR/L2525-52   R / L 52 50 25 25.5 31.5 125 37 CHGP52-*T, QSG52-*T £164.08
 CHTBR/L2020-82   R / L 82 75 20 20.5 26.5 140 53 CHGP82-*T, QSG82-*T £156.47
 CHTBR/L2525-82   R / L 82 75 25 25.5 31.5 150 53 CHGP82-*T, QSG82-*T £164.08
 CHTBR/L2525-120   R / L 120 100 25 25.5 31.5 165 67 QSG120-*T £189.46
 CHTBR/L3232-120   R / L 120 100 32 32.5 38.5 165 67 QSG120-*T £199.58
The blade clamping screw heads protrude out for as much as 3.1 mm over the insert cutting edge point.
Maintain the clearance from the chucking device to avoid interference.
- With much thicker support than existing grooving blades,
tool deflection and chatter are minimized even at higher feed rates

Introduction Deal
Buy 20 Inserts
Get BLADE FREE
Introduction Deal
Buy 10 Inserts
& Block Get
BLADE FREE
5
- A thick support beneath the insert allows the tool  to
produce grooves with high surface quality and
straightness at increased feed rates
Designation   HAND C W CDX SSC H B  LF LH H F W F INSERT  STANDARD
PRICE
 PRICE WITH
20 INSERTS
 QSER/L2020-2T26   R / L 2 26 2 20 20 125 36 20 20.1  QG_2 £ 89.05 FREE
 QSER/L2020-2T33   R / L 2 33 2 20 20 125 42 20 20.1  QG_2 £ 89.05 FREE
 QSER/L2525-2T26   R / L 2 26 2 25 25 150 36 25 25.1  QG_2 £ 94.10 FREE
 QSER/L2525-2T33   R / L 2 33 2 25 25 150 42 25 25.1  QG_2 £ 94.10 FREE
 QSER/L2020-3T26   R / L 3 26 3 20 20 125 36 20 20.3  QG_3 £ 89.05 FREE
 QSER/L2020-3T33   R / L 3 33 3 20 20 125 42 20 20.3  QG_3 £ 89.05 FREE
 QSER/L2525-3T26   R / L 3 26 3 25 25 150 36 25 25.3  QG_3 £ 94.10 FREE
 QSER/L2525-3T33   R / L 3 33 3 25 25 150 42 25 25.3  QG_3 £ 94.10 FREE
 QSER/L2020-4T33   R / L 4 33 4 20 20 125 42 20 20.4 QG_4 £ 89.05 FREE
 QSER/L2525-4T33   R / L 4 33 4 25 25 150 42 25 25.4 QG_4 £ 94.10 FREE
 QSER/L2525-5T33   R / L 5 33 5 25 25 150 42 25 25.5 QG_5 £ 94.10 FREE
Designation   H B OAL L H HBH OAH OAW  STANDARD
PRICE
 CTBU20-26   20 21 86 21.4 9 43 38 £145.23
 CTBU25-26   25 23 110 21.4 5 45 43 £152.36
 CTBU20-32   20 19 100 24.8 13 50 38 £145.23
 CTBU25-32   25 23 110 24.8 8 50 42 £152.36
 CTBU32-32   32 29 110 24.8 5 54 48 £157.71
Designation   C W CUTDIA SSC H B L F H F INSERT  STANDARD
PRICE
 PRICE WITH
20 INSERTS

Four total cutting edges for better cost per insert
ALL-ROUND CUTTER WITH CENTER
CUTTING CAPABILITY FOR ULTIMATE
MACHINING VERSATILITY — FROM
SHOULDER MILLING TO HOLE MAKING
Introduction Deal
Buy 20 Inserts
Get Body FREE
E VLX08/10/12
HVLX08/10/12-M
Designation APMX APMX 2 DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF Inserts
STANDARD
PRICE
PRICE WITH
20 INSERTS
EVLX08M016C16.0R02 7 4 16 2 16 100 30 130 ...LXMU08  £199 FREE
EVLX08M016C16.0R02L 7 4 16 2 16 130 50 180 ...LXMU08  £203 FREE
EVLX08M017C16.0R02L 7 4 17 2 16 155 25 180 ...LXMU08  £203 FREE
EVLX10M020C20.0R02 9 4 20 2 20 110 35 145 ...LXMU10  £221 FREE
EVLX10M020C20.0R02L 9 4 20 2 20 130 60 190 ...LXMU10  £225 FREE
EVLX10M021C20.0R02L 9 4 21 2 20 160 30 190 ...LXMU10  £225 FREE
EVLX12M025C25.0R02 11 6 25 2 25 105 45 150 ...LXMU12  £229 FREE
EVLX12M025C25.0R02L 11 6 25 2 25 150 75 225 ...LXMU12  £234 FREE
EVLX12M026C25.0R02L 11 6 26 2 25 190 35 225 ...LXMU12  £234 FREE
Designation APMX APMX 2 DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS Inserts
STANDARD
PRICE
PRICE WITH

Chipbreaker
- MM type: Versatile geometry for low cutting forces
Valid from 1 July, 2022 to 15 December, 2022
9
Mult i - func t ion endmil l ,  shank t ype,  with  center  cutt ing edge
Mult i - func t ion endmil l ,  modular  t ype ( TungFlex) ,  with  center  cutt ing edge
- The cutter features a small approach angle, providing smooth access into the material, making it an ideal
tool for long overhang setups.
- Steep ramping capability makes the cutter ideal for pocketing and cavity milling applications.
- Large effective cutter diameter leaves less uncut material.
HIGH PERFORMANCE AND PROFITABILITY IN
HIGH-FEED MILLING OPERATIONS
EX WX03
GAMP = +23°, GAMF = -7.9° ~ -6.2°
Designation APMX DCX Z DC DCONMS LS LH LF KAPR STANDARD PRICE #Inserts for FREE
EXWX03M016C16.0R02 1 16 2 8.9 16 70 30 100 °12 £190 20
EXWX03M016C16.0R02L 1 16 2 8.9 16 100 50 150 °12 £193 20
EXWX03M020C20.0R03 1 20 3 12.8 20 80 50 130 °12 £237 30
EXWX03M020C20.0R03L 1 20 3 12.8 20 80 80 160 °12 £242 30
EXWX03M025C25.0R04 1 25 4 17.8 25 80 60 140 °12 £275 40
EXWX03M025C25.0R04L 1 25 4 17.8 25 80 100 180 °12 £280 40
EXWX03M032C32.0R05 1 32 5 24.7 32 80 70 150 °12 £294 50
EXWX03M032C32.0R05L 1 32 5 24.7 32 80 120 200 °12 £300 50
H igh feed endmil l ,  shank t ype,  with  screw c lamp system,  for  6- corner  double  s ided inser ts
CUT TERS
Introduction Deal
Buy 10 Inserts

have a thicker core size and insert backing for higher tool rigidity.
- Size-04 inserts can be used for minimum cutter diameters from 6 mm.- Large chip pockets for excellent chip evacuation.
- Light cutting action with high edge-line security thanks to large rake angle and strong cutting edge design.
NEW SIZE -04 INSERTS FOR
ENHANCED SHOULDER
MILLING CAPABILITY
Introduction Deal
Buy 10 Inserts
per Pocket
Get Body FREE
EPAV04
Designation APMX DC Z DCONMS LS LH LF STANDARD PRICE #Inserts for FREE
EPAV04M006C06.0R01 4 6 1 6 48 12 60 £132 10
EPAV04M008C08.0R02 4 8 2 8 48 12 60 £149 20
EPAV04M008C08.0R02L 4 8 2 8 60 20 80 £152 20
EPAV04M010C10.0R02 4 10 2 10 60 20 80 £157 20
EPAV04M010C10.0R03 4 10 3 10 60 20 80 £168 30
EPAV04M010C10.0R02L 4 10 2 10 65 35 100 £160 20
EPAV04M012C12.0R03 4 12 3 12 60 20 80 £165 30
EPAV04M012C12.0R04 4 12 4 12 60 20 80 £176 40
EPAV04M012C12.0R03L 4 12 3 12 85 35 120 £168 30
EPAV04M016C16.0R04 4 16 4 16 70 20 90 £179 40
EPAV04M016C16.0R05 4 16 5 16 70 20 90 £192 50
EPAV04M016C16.0R04L 4 16 4 16 105 35 140 £183 40
GAMP = +6.0°~ +7.6°, GAMF = -37.1°~ -32.4°
H igh- end square shoulder  endmil l ,  with  screw c lamp system
CUT TER
INSERT